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Bogard 

Mayor: Keith Brock 

113 N Campbell 

Bogard, MO 64622 

660-322-1807 

bkaybrock@gmail.com 

 

Clerk: Phyllis Pennington 

P.O. Box 42 

Bogard, MO 64622 

660-731-5591 

phyllisp@greenhills.net 
 

Bosworth 

Mayor: Aaron Bell 

407 S Kansas Ave 

Bosworth, MO 64623 

660-247-1004 

bellcarpentry@gmail.com 

 

Clerk: Donna Forrest 

401 N Beck 

Bosworth, MO 64623 

660-534-7488 

660-247-3398 (cell) 

dforrest@cvalley.net 
 

Carrollton 

Mayor: Susie Bliss (Pro-Temp) 

206 W Washington Ave 

Carrollton, MO 64633 

660-542-1414 

carrollton.mayor@gmail.com 

Clerk: Dana Reimer 

206 W Washington Ave 

Carrollton, MO 64633 

660-542-1414 

danareimer@gmail.com 

 

DeWitt 
 

Mayor: Bill Sparks 

P.O. Box 44 

De Witt, MO 64639 

660-549-3481 

sparks@cvalley.net 

 

Clerk:  Norma Sparks 

P.O. Box 44 

De Witt, MO 64639 

660-549-3481 

sparks@cvalley.net 

Hale 

Mayor: Sheryl Stephens 

2 Oak 

Hale, MO 64643 

660-565-2243 

roosterville11@gmail.com 

 

Clerk: Janet Fletcher 

P.O. Box 67 

Hale, MO 64643 

660-565-2514 

jlmerchant75@gmail.com 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Norborne 

Mayor: Chris Leabo 

401 Park Street 

Norborne MO 64668 

660-329-1533 

Chris.Leabo@gmail.com 

 

Clerk: Carol Stevens 

109 E 2nd 

Norborne, MO 64668 

660-593-3514 

660-593-3737 fax 

cstevens@cityofnorborne.org 

 

Tina 

Mayor: Connie Peterson 

P.O. Box 87 

Tina, MO 64682 

660-622-4598 

660-973-2460 (cell) 

csp@greenhills.net 

 

Clerk: Brandon Singer 

P.O. Box 87 

Tina, MO 64682 

660-247-1390 

brandonsinger03@hotmail.com 
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